TRI-STATE SUMMER BIATHLON CHAMPIONSHIPS AT WHITETAIL PRESERVE
Sunday, November 8, 2009

Black Creek Township, PA

MATCH WOMEN - 5k Pursuit Format with 70m penalty loops - 50m targets (small/big)

Place
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Athlete
SICK, Ann
ZERFAS, Patricia
ROGERS, Christine
SAUCY, Hilary
SAUCY, Stephanie
LUSSIER, Rachel
NAULTY, Jeanice

Hometown
Millville, PA

Kensington, MD

Somersville, NJ
Harleysville, PA
Harleysville, PA
Stamford, CT
Birdsboro, PA

Age
Grandmaster
Master
Master
Junio
Master
Master
Grandmaster
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MATCH MEN - 5k Pursuit Format with 70m penalty loops - 50m targets (small/big)

Place
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Athlete
HOOVER, Douglas

GREENBERG, David

BURNHAM, Mark
SICK, Scott
BRACKETT, Gary
IWAN, Joseph
SIMS, John
SLOMAN, Dinnie
MYERS, Edward
ELLIOTT, David
STEICH, Jason
STURN, Mitchell
NAULTY, Rob
MYER, Russ
GAVAL, Frank

Hometown

Williamsburg, PA

New York, NY

State College, PA

Millville, PA
Oneonta, NY
Garfield, NJ
Venus, PA
Oneonta, NY
Obelisk, PA
Greenwich, CT
Bedminster, PA

Upper Black Eddy, PA

Birdsboro, PA
Albany, NY
Sugarloaf, PA

Age
Senior
Master
Senior

Grandmaster
Master
Master

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster
Master

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster

Grandmaster
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Time % Back Team Points
36:24.0 106.71% PA 7
38:38.0 100.98% NY 6
42:01.0 92.31% NJ 5
42:18.0 91.58% PA 4
42:49.0 90.26% PA 3
43:32.0 88.42% NJ 2
44:26.0 86.12% PA 1

Time % Back Team Points
29:10.0 107.05% PA 15
31:37.0 99.24% NY 14
33:21.0 93.71% PA 13
33:32.0 93.13% PA 12
35:01.0 88.40% NY 11
35:09.0 87.98% NJ 10
38:38.0 76.88% PA 9
42:16.0 65.30% NY 8
42:51.0 63.44% PA 7
43:25.0 61.63% NJ 6
43:39.0 60.89% PA 5
45:36.0 54.67% PA 4
46:27.0 51.97% PA 3
47:18.0 49.26% NY 2
49:25.0 42.51% PA 1



TRI-STATE SUMMER BIATHLON CHAMPIONSHIPS AT WHITETAIL PRESERVE

OVERALL TEAM SCORES

Place State Score WOMEN MEN
1 Pennsylvania 84 15 69
2 New York 41 6 35
3 New Jersey 23 7 16
WOMEN'S TEAM SCORES
Place State Score st 2nd
1 Pennsylvania 15 7 4
2 New Jersey 7 5 2
3 New York 6 6
MEN'S TEAM SCORES
Place State Score st 2nd
1 Pennsylvania 69 15 13
2 New York 35 14 11
3 New Jersey 16 10 6

Black Creek Township, PA
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SUMMER BIATHLON AT WHITETAIL PRESERVE
Black Creek Township, PA

Sunday, November 8, 2009

SPORT WOMEN - 4k Sprint with 70m penalty loops - 25m targets (big/big)

Place
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SPORT MEN - 4k Sprint with 70m penalty loops - 25m targets (big/big)

Place
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Athlete
SICK, Hannah
YULKO, Tracy

JOHNSON, Michelle

ELLIOT, Teryl
SULICH, Jane

Athlete
ANGELI, Tyler
VISCUSI, Andrew
MCCARTHY, Matt
BAU, Kevin

UNDERWOOD, Tom

LISNOCK, Michael

TECHENTINE, Todd

HOLMES, Dave
SWOKEL, Mark
WARNER, Chris
BOYLE, Walter
CORBY, Joseph
BERGER, Jeff
RAGER, Eric
PRYZBLICK, Larry

GOODYEAR, David

Hometown
Millville, PA
Tamaqua, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Greenwich, CT
Riverside, CT

Hometown
Shickshinny, PA
Bensalem, PA
Erie, PA
Shickshinny, PA
Catawissa, PA
Berwick, PA
Barnsville, PA
Tamaqua, PA
Bartonsville, PA
Harveyville, PA
Lehighton, PA
St. Clair, PA
Schulkill Haven
Kensington, MD
Zion Grove, PA
Sugarloaf, PA

Age
0-19
20-26
0-19
50-59
40-49

Age
0-19
0-19
0-19
0-19
30-39
30-39
0-19
50-59
0-19
0-19
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
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Time
25:12.0
25:59.0
28:03.0
32:41.0
33:27.0

% Back
104.59%
101.62%
93.79%
76.25%
73.35%

% Back
101.03%
99.79%
99.18%
97.10%
92.79%
91.94%
86.47%
79.77%
79.23%
79.08%
73.45%
69.14%
60.05%
53.35%
47.57%
30.94%



