TRI-STATE SUMMER BIATHLON CHAMPIONSHIPS AT WHITETAIL PRESERVE

Black Creek Township, PA Sunday, November 8, 2009

MATCH WOMEN - 5k Pursuit Format with 70m penalty loops - 50m targets (small/big)

<u>Place</u>	<u>Athlete</u>	<u>Hometown</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>P</u>	<u>P</u>	<u>S</u>	<u>S</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>% Back</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	SICK, Ann	Millville, PA	Grandmaster	2	3	2	4	36:24.0	106.71%	PA	7
2	ZERFAS, Patricia	Kensington, MD	Master	4	3	4	1	38:38.0	100.98%	NY	6
3	ROGERS, Christine	Somersville, NJ	Master	1	5	3	4	42:01.0	92.31%	NJ	5
4	SAUCY, Hilary	Harleysville, PA	Junio	3	4	2	3	42:18.0	91.58%	PA	4
5	SAUCY, Stephanie	Harleysville, PA	Master	0	2	3	4	42:49.0	90.26%	PA	3
6	LUSSIER, Rachel	Stamford, CT	Master	5	4	5	2	43:32.0	88.42%	NJ	2
7	NAULTY, Jeanice	Birdsboro, PA	Grandmaster	3	3	3	2	44:26.0	86.12%	PA	1

MATCH MEN - 5k Pursuit Format with 70m penalty loops - 50m targets (small/big)

The contract of the contract o											
<u>Place</u>	<u>Athlete</u>	<u>Hometown</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>P</u>	<u>P</u>	<u>S</u>	<u>S</u>	<u>Time</u>	% Back	<u>Team</u>	Points
1	HOOVER, Douglas	Williamsburg, PA	Senior	1	2	1	1	29:10.0	107.05%	PA	15
2	GREENBERG, David	New York, NY	Master	1	3	4	2	31:37.0	99.24%	NY	14
3	BURNHAM, Mark	State College, PA	Senior	5	3	4	3	33:21.0	93.71%	PA	13
4	SICK, Scott	Millville, PA	Grandmaster	1	2	2	0	33:32.0	93.13%	PA	12
5	BRACKETT, Gary	Oneonta, NY	Master	2	4	2	2	35:01.0	88.40%	NY	11
6	IWAN, Joseph	Garfield, NJ	Master	2	2	3	4	35:09.0	87.98%	NJ	10
7	SIMS, John	Venus, PA	Grandmaster	3	3	2	2	38:38.0	76.88%	PA	9
8	SLOMAN, Dinnie	Oneonta, NY	Grandmaster	3	3	3	4	42:16.0	65.30%	NY	8
9	MYERS, Edward	Obelisk, PA	Grandmaster	5	5	4	4	42:51.0	63.44%	PA	7
10	ELLIOTT, David	Greenwich, CT	Grandmaster	4	4	1	3	43:25.0	61.63%	NJ	6
11	STEICH, Jason	Bedminster, PA	Master	5	5	2	2	43:39.0	60.89%	PA	5
12	STURN, Mitchell	Upper Black Eddy, PA	Grandmaster	4	4	5	4	45:36.0	54.67%	PA	4
13	NAULTY, Rob	Birdsboro, PA	Grandmaster	3	3	5	4	46:27.0	51.97%	PA	3
14	MYER, Russ	Albany, NY	Grandmaster	1	2	3	3	47:18.0	49.26%	NY	2
15	GAVAL, Frank	Sugarloaf, PA	Grandmaster	5	5	4	5	49:25.0	42.51%	PA	1

TRI-STATE SUMMER BIATHLON CHAMPIONSHIPS AT WHITETAIL PRESERVE

Black Creek Township, PA Sunday, November 8, 2009

OVERALL	TEAM	SCORES
----------------	-------------	---------------

	,										
<u>Place</u>	<u>State</u>	Score	WOMEN	MEN							
1	Pennsylvania	84	15	69							
2	New York	41	6	35							
3	New Jersey	23	7	16							
WOME	N'S TEAM SCORE	S									
<u>Place</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>1st</u>	<u>2nd</u>	<u>3rd</u>	<u>4th</u>					
1	Pennsylvania	15	7	4	3	1					
2	New Jersey	7	5	2							
3	New York	6	6								
MEN'S	TEAM SCORES										
<u>Place</u>	<u>State</u>	Score	<u>1st</u>	<u>2nd</u>	<u>3rd</u>	<u>4th</u>	<u>5th</u>	<u>6th</u> 5	<u>7th</u>	<u>8th</u> 3	<u>9th</u>
1	Pennsylvania	69	<u>1st</u> 15	13	12	9	7	5	4	3	1
2	New York	35	14	11	8	2					
3	New Jersey	16	10	6							
	•										

SUMMER BIATHLON AT WHITETAIL PRESERVE

Black Creek Township, PA Sunday, November 8, 2009

SPORT WOMEN - 4k Sprint with 70m penalty loops - 25m targets (big/big)											
<u>Place</u>	<u>Athlete</u>	<u>Hometown</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>P</u>	<u>S</u> 1	<u>Time</u>	% Back				
1	SICK, Hannah	Millville, PA	0-19	0	1	25:12.0	104.59%				
2	YULKO, Tracy	Tamaqua, PA	20-26	4	4	25:59.0	101.62%				
3	JOHNSON, Michelle	Bloomsburg, PA	0-19	1	4	28:03.0	93.79%				
4	ELLIOT, Teryl	Greenwich, CT	50-59	1	2	32:41.0	76.25%				
5	SULICH, Jane	Riverside, CT	40-49	4	5	33:27.0	73.35%				
CDODT	BAEBL Ale Consider with 7	0	· *								
	MEN - 4k Sprint with 7				6		0/ 5 1				
<u>Place</u>	<u>Athlete</u>	<u>Hometown</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>P</u>	<u>S</u> 3	<u>Time</u>	<u>% Back</u>				
1	ANGELI, Tyler	Shickshinny, PA	0-19	3	3	21:25.0	101.03%				
2	VISCUSI, Andrew	Bensalem, PA	0-19	2	4	21:41.0	99.79%				
3	MCCARTHY, Matt	Erie, PA	0-19	2	2	21:49.0	99.18%				
4	BAU, Kevin	Shickshinny, PA	0-19	2	2	22:16.0	97.10%				
5	UNDERWOOD, Tom	Catawissa, PA	30-39	1	1	23:12.0	92.79%				
6	LISNOCK, Michael	Berwick, PA	30-39	3	4	23:23.0	91.94%				
7	TECHENTINE, Todd	Barnsville, PA	0-19	1	4	24:34.0	86.47%				
8	HOLMES, Dave	Tamaqua, PA	50-59	4	5	26:01.0	79.77%				
9	SWOKEL, Mark	Bartonsville, PA	0-19	3	4	26:08.0	79.23%				
10	WARNER, Chris	Harveyville, PA	0-19	5	4	26:10.0	79.08%				
11	BOYLE, Walter	Lehighton, PA	50-59	2	4	27:23.0	73.45%				
12	CORBY, Joseph	St. Clair, PA	50-59	2	1	28:19.0	69.14%				
13	BERGER, Jeff	Schulkill Haven	50-59	1	2	30:17.0	60.05%				
14	RAGER, Eric	Kensington, MD	30-39	2	4	31:44.0	53.35%				
15	PRYZBLICK, Larry	Zion Grove, PA	30-39	4	3	32:59.0	47.57%				
16	GOODYEAR, David	Sugarloaf, PA	50-59	2	4	36:35.0	30.94%				